

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Stuart McWhorter
COMMISSIONER
Bill Lee
GOVERNOR

Public Notice

The Tennessee Entertainment Commission will hold a meeting:

December 5, 2024 10:00 AM (CT)

The purpose of the meeting will be to discuss agenda items, to be determined. Anyone desiring to attend should contact the Entertainment Commission to RSVP. Any written comments or inquiries should be directed to:

Gisela Moore
Economic Community Development
Tennessee Entertainment Commission
27th Floor, William Snodgrass / Tennessee Tower Building
312 Rosa L. Parks Avenue
Nashville, TN 37243-0405
(615) 741-3456

By: Gisela Moore

Tennessee Entertainment Commission

Posted: February 2024